Noranda Kebab
& Gozleme




CHICKEN

With Salad

The Lot

Extra Meat

Extra Meat The Lot

DONER

With Salad

The Lot

Extra Meat

Extra Meat The Lot

MIXED

With Salad

The Lot

Extra Meat

Extra Meat The Lot

SAUCES (2 FREE)

Garlic * Sour Cream * Bbqg * Tomato * Mayo Satay * Chilli * Sweet Chilli * Hommus

EXTRA

$13.50
$16.00
$17.50
$19.50

$13.50
$16.00
$17.50
$19.50

$14.00
$16.50
$18.00
$20.00

Egg, Cheese, Tabouli, Jalapeno, Olives

FISH
With Salad
The Lot

FALAFEL

With Salad
The Lot

\V/c]3
The Lot

CHIPS
With Salad

$15.50
$18.00

$11.50
$14.00

$11.50

$10.00

$1.50



Mixed Veges Are Spinach, Onion, Capsicum.

NORANDA SPECIAL $16.50
Chicken, Lamb, Beef Meat, Mixed Veges &
Feta Cheese

CHICKEN & VEGE $16.00
Chicken, Mixed Veges & Feta Cheese

LAMB & VEGE $16.00

Lamb, Beef Meat, Mixed Veges & Feta
Cheese

MINCED BEEF $16.00
Minced Beef, Mixed Veges & Feta Cheese

SUCUK & FETA $16.00
Turkish Beef Sausage & Feta Cheese

VEGETARIAN $15.00
Mixed Veges & Feta Cheese

SPINACH & CHEESE $15.00
Spinach & Feta Cheese

POTATO $15.00
Potato, Herbs, Spices & Feta Cheese
BAKLAVA $4.00
TURKISH DELIGHT $2.50



Meat, Chips & Sauce

CHICKEN

Regular
Large

DONER

Regular
Large

MIXED MEAT

Regular
Large

EXTRA

Egg
Cheese

SNAPPER & CHIPS $17.00
SNAPPER, CHIPS & SALAD $19.50
8 CALAMARI & CHIPS $14.00
SEAFOOD BASKET $17.00 &
SEAFOOD BASKET & SALAD $19.50
6 NUGGETS & CHIPS $13.00




MEALS

Meat Salad & Chips

CHICKEN $20.00
DONER $20.00
MIXED MEAT $21.00
FALAFEL $17.00
BURGERS

BEEF BURGER $12.50
The Lot Egg & Cheese $15.00
CHICKEN BURGER $12.00
The Lot Egg & Cheese $14.50
FISH BURGER $15.00
The Lot Egg & Cheese $17.50
DONER BURGER $12.00 Egg Or Cheese $1.50 Each
The Lot Egg & Cheese $14.50

DOUBLE BEEF &
CHEESE BURGER $16.00

The Lot Egg & Cheese $18.50
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