

Noranda Kebab & Gozleme





CHICKEN		FISH	
With Salad	\$13.50	With Salad	\$15.50
The Lot	\$16.00	The Lot	\$18.00
Extra Meat Extra Meat The Lot	\$17.50 \$19.50	FALAFEL	
		With Salad	\$11.50
DONER		The Lot	\$14.00
With Salad	\$13.50	VEGE	
The Lot	\$16.00		411.50
Extra Meat	\$17.50	The Lot	\$11.50
Extra Meat The Lot	\$19.50	CHIPS	
MIXED		With Salad	\$10.00
With Salad	\$14.00		
The Lot	\$16.50		
Extra Meat	\$18.00		
Extra Meat The Lot	\$20.00	Y MY AREAD	

SAUCES (2 FREE)

Garlic * Sour Cream * Bbq * Tomato * Mayo Satay * Chilli * Sweet Chilli * Hommus

EXTRA

Egg, Cheese, Tabouli, Jalapeno, Olives



GOZLEME

Mixed Veges Are Spinach, Onion, Capsicum.

NORANDA SPECIAL	\$16.50
-----------------	---------

Chicken, Lamb, Beef Meat, Mixed Veges & Feta Cheese

CHICKEN & VEGE \$16.00

Chicken, Mixed Veges & Feta Cheese

LAMB & VEGE \$16.00

Lamb, Beef Meat, Mixed Veges & Feta Cheese

MINCED BEEF \$16.00

Minced Beef, Mixed Veges & Feta Cheese

SUCUK & FETA \$16.00

Turkish Beef Sausage & Feta Cheese

VEC	SETAR	RIAN		\$15.00
			12	

Mixed Veges & Feta Cheese

SPINACH & CHEESE \$15.00

Spinach & Feta Cheese

POTATO \$15.00

Potato, Herbs, Spices & Feta Cheese

BAKLAVA \$4.00

TURKISH DELIGHT \$2.50



Meat, Chips & Sauce

CHICKEN

 Regular
 \$17.50

 Large
 \$23.00

DONER

 Regular
 \$17.50

 Large
 \$23.00

MIXED MEAT

Regular \$18.00 Large \$24.00

EXTRA

Egg \$1.50 Cheese \$1.50





MEALS

Meat Salad & Chips

FALAFEL

BEEF BURGER

\$20.00 **CHICKEN DONER** \$20.00 MIXED MEAT \$21.00

BURGERS

The Lot Egg & Cheese \$15.00 CHICKEN BURGER \$12.00

The Lot Egg & Cheese \$14.50

FISH BURGER \$15.00

The Lot Egg & Cheese \$17.50

DONER BURGER \$12.00

The Lot Egg & Cheese \$14.50

DOUBLE BEEF &

CHEESE BURGER \$16.00

The Lot Egg & Cheese \$18.50

CHIPS

CHEESY

Regular \$6.50 Large \$8.50

CHIPS

\$17.00

\$12.50

Regular \$7.50

Large \$9.50

WARM SALADS

DONER SALAD

Regular \$17.50 / Large \$23.00

CHICKEN SALAD

Regular \$17.50 / Large \$23.00

MIXED MEAT SALAD

Regular \$18.00 / Large \$24.00

EXTRA

Egg Or Cheese \$1.50 Each

